
Koeru KK hooaja lõppvõistlus heidetes
17.10.2007 Koeru KK staadion

Poisid

Kuulitõuge kg
1. Sander Resev 09.03.1992 11.79 4
2. Toomas Tammik 19.01.1990 10.19 5
3. Maario Pihlak 14.09.1989 10.14 6
4. Bert Tippi 27.07.1990 10.14 5
5. Erik Perlin 31.07.1991 10.14 5
6. Sten Aan 25.03.1992 10.13 4
7. Kristian Talviste 12.05.1993 10.05 4
8. Taavi Aava 19.08.1991 9.95 5
9. Karl Künnapuu 28.08.1990 9.74 5
10. Märt Mölter 09.11.1991 9.74 5
11. Ats Aruoja 06.03.1994 9.63 3
12. Martin Talviste 29.01.1992 9.55 4
13. Heido Abner 15.03.1992 9.54 4
14. Tanel Tamm 08.03.1992 9.47 4
15. Gren Kallasmaa 08.11.1992 9.46 4
16. Madis Bobrovski 06.12.1993 9.38 4
17. Taivo Pikkmets 20.08.1992 9.30 4
18. Mats Talviste 13.03.1989 9.01 6
19. German Šarapov 11.03.1993 9.01 4
20. Carl Paakspuu 26.05.1993 8.48 4
21. Jüri Liivak 31.12.1992 8.32 4
22. Kuldar Toomi 08.03.1995 8.31 3

Kettaheide kg
1. Madis Bobrovski 06.12.1993 31.63 1
2. Carl Paakspuu 26.05.1993 29.09 1
3. Kaspar Kruusalu 06.05.1994 25.71 0,75
4. Silver Kruusalu 17.05.1995 23.54 0,75
5. Rannar Remmelgas 31.03.1994 22.80 0,75

Vasaraheide kg
1. Madis Bobrovski 06.12.1993 28.46 4
2. Jüri Liivak 31.12.1992 22.32 4
3. Carl Paakspuu 26.05.1993 20.57 4
4. Silver Kruusalu 17.05.1995 17.05 3

Odavise g
1. Sander Resev 09.03.1992 47.71 500
2. Bert Tippi 27.07.1990 39.15 600
3. Sten Aan 25.03.1992 38.45 500
4. Carl Paakspuu 26.05.1993 36.76 500
5. Erik-Einar Heil 16.06.1990 36.76 600
6. Ats Aruoja 06.03.1994 36.70 400
7. Madis Bobrovski 06.12.1993 35.42 500
8. Maario Pihlak 14.09.1989 34.11 700
9. Gren Kallasmaa 08.11.1992 33.90 500
10. Toomas Tammik 19.01.1990 33.12 600
11. Kristjan Paloveer 30.05.1992 32.48 500
12. Tanel Tamm 08.03.1992 32.21 500
13. Kullar Schumann 03.03.1993 31.99 500
14. Madis Kuriks 07.07.1991 30.98 600
15. Taavi Aava 19.08.1991 30.40 600
16. Kaspar Kruusalu 06.05.1994 30.04 400
17. Rannar Remmelgas 31.03.1994 29.88 400
18. Silver Kruusalu 17.05.1995 25.33 400
19. Priidik Pard 02.08.1993 24.70 500



Tüdrukud

Kuulitõuge kg
1. Mölter Mari-Liis 13.12.1992 8.77 3
2. Aruoja Agnes 10.10.1991 8.12 3
3. Sopp Mai-Liis 01.05.1991 7.67 3
4. Vahar Ragne 17.12.1989 7.60 4
5. Ööpik Gerli 03.04.1992 7.51 3
6. Kõva Eliise 27.06.1994 7.19 3
7. Saar Kristiina 05.12.1993 7.09 3
8. Mets Ranely 28.08.1992 7.05 3
9. Uusmaa Kerly 24.10.1994 7.05 3
10. Falten Carolin 22.12.1990 7.00 3

Kettaheide kg
1. Ave Lagenõmm 25.07.1993 34.35 0,75

Vasaraheide kg
1. Ave Lagenõmm 25.07.1993 18.88 3

Odavise g
1. Mari-Liis Pihlak 13.12.1990 29.42 500
2. Ave Lagenõmm 25.07.1993 29.01 400
3. Mari-Liis Mölter 13.12.1992 26.10 400
4. Ragne Vahar 17.12.1989 21.66 600
5. Marta Vihtre 02.07.1992 21.65 400
6. Mai-Liis Sopp 01.05.1991 19.59 500
7. Kaisa Abner 04.01.1991 18.50 500
8. Gerli Ööpik 03.04.1992 17.66 400


